

SOCIAL HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION
Community Mortgage Program

STATUS REPORT OF TAKEN-OUT PROJECTS

As of December 31, 2017

PERIOD	NO. OF PROJECTS	NO. OF INFORMAL SETTLER FAMILIES (ISFs) ASSISTED	MORTGAGE VALUE, Php				TOTAL MORTGAGE VALUE (Php)
			LOT ACQUISITION	SITE DEVELOPMENT	HOUSE CONSTRUCTION	LOAN ASSISTANCE	
A. NHMFC CMP Accounts Transferred to SHFC (1989 - September 2005)	1,307	162,986	5,428,903,976.85	72,014,736.49	18,780,000.00	3,869,215.56	5,523,567,928.90
B. SHFC Accounts (October 2005 - 2016)	1,264	130,004	7,682,597,141.44	3,878,074.06	77,202,251.86	23,405,945.11	7,787,083,412.47
For the Year 2017							
JANUARY	1	169	9,479,200.00	1,079,586.50			10,558,786.50
FEBRUARY	3	462	28,740,044.62	3,314,794.97			32,054,839.59
MARCH	2	40	3,215,175.16		5,311,374.71		8,526,549.87
APRIL	4	256	18,013,864.01		3,420,716.05	468,124.31	21,902,704.37
MAY	6	700	58,173,008.87	3,254,244.55			61,427,253.42
JUNE	5	371	31,896,079.45		6,763,657.97		38,659,737.42
JULY	5	592	46,686,646.29				46,686,646.29
AUGUST	3	128	8,330,126.20	490,029.48	5,754,895.30		14,575,050.98
SEPTEMBER	4	520	42,604,579.99		1,719,676.32		44,324,256.31
OCTOBER	5	259	20,962,781.86	3,849,651.03	5,366,470.89		30,178,903.78
NOVEMBER	3	130	7,050,473.19				7,050,473.19
DECEMBER	13	1,864	114,125,268.22		43,820,518.94		157,945,787.16
TOTAL 2017 (C)	54	5,491	389,277,247.86	11,988,306.53	72,157,310.18	468,124.31	473,890,988.88
GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)	2,625	298,481	13,500,778,366.15	87,881,117.08	168,139,562.04	27,743,284.98	13,784,542,330.25

SOCIAL HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION
High Density Housing Program

SUMMARY OF HDHP TAKEN-OUT PROJECTS

October 2013 - December 2017

YEAR	NO. OF PROJECTS	NO. OF INFORMAL SETTLER FAMILIES (ISFs) FROM WATERWAYS/ DANGER AREAS ASSISTED	AMOUNT RELEASED, PhP
2013	1	212	11,300,710.00
Phase 1	1	212	11,300,710.00
Phase 2	-	-	
2014	10	5,436	556,080,971.00
Phase 1	10	5,436	499,626,800.00
Phase 2	2	1,652	56,454,171.00
2015	14	8,270	1,292,449,470.87
Phase 1	14	8,270	664,994,511.50
Phase 2	5	2,933	627,454,959.37
2016	7	4,285	1,439,532,287.80
Phase 1	7	4,285	346,628,038.16
Phase 2	10	8,941	1,092,904,249.64
2017	2	596	1,467,041,995.86
Phase 1	2	596	26,972,170.00
Phase 2	3	2,764	1,440,069,825.86
Subtotal Phase 1	34	18,799	1,549,522,229.66
Subtotal Phase 2	20	16,290	3,216,883,205.87
Total	34	18,799	4,766,405,435.53

Note: Number of projects and ISFs for Phase 2 accounts were excluded from the total to avoid double counting